15
26
 W
at
ts
7
W
at

lumens
(lm)
Case
qty
Incandescent
equivalent
(W)
Dimmable
(Yes/No)
T3 Spirals
60930 CF5/27K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 5 E26 2 700 82 10 000 270 48 25 N
58391 CF5/27K/SPIRAL/E12/STD 5 E12 2 700 82 8 000 250 48 25 N
14137 CF7/27K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 7 E26 2 700 82 10 000 400 48 30 N
14139 CF11/27K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 11 E26 2 700 82 10 000 700 48 40 N
58935 CF14/D/27K/SPIRALE/E26/STD 14 E26 2 700 82 8 000 800 48 60 Y
59611 CF23/D/27K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 23 E26 2 700 82 8 000 1 600 48 100 Y
58406 CF26/30K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 26 E26 3 000 82 10 000 1 850 48 100 N
58407 CF26/35K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 26 E26 3 500 82 10 000 1 850 48 100 N
58408 CF26/41K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 26 E26 4 100 82 10 000 1 850 48 100 N
14161 CF26/50K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 26 E26 5 000 82 10 000 1 850 48 100 N
58409 CF26/65K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 26 E26 6 500 82 10 000 1 850 48 100 N
58442 CF27/27K/SPIRAL/E26/STD 27 E26 2 700 82 10 000 1 850 48 100 N
T
3 SPIR
A
LS